Krakovecka 10,1 - vysledky 2017
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ro¢nik
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1982
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1980
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1982
1995
1981
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1980
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1975
1975
1972
1972
1970
1971
1975
1973
1971
1964
1962
1962
1965
1966
1964
1964
1966
1965
1955
1957
1948
1952
1956

prijmeni a jméno
Dvorak Pavel
Krajca Stanislav
Lachnit Jan
Perknovsky Radim
Ondracek Petr
Mynar Marek
Sustr Jifi
Turek Jan
Jurenka Pavel
Skribuckij Alexandr
Matura Petr
Peniaska Jifi
Zarek Jakub
Zaoral Martin
Byrtus Marek
Ambrozek Martin
Stépan Marek
Kasparik Tomas
Fritscher Adam
Horna Frantisek
Ingr Jifi
Vich Petr
Kuchar Jan
Petina Jifi
Ambros Jifi
Tvarlizka Tomas
Stolicka Petr
Zaparka Radek
Vrzal Marek
Romanovsky Jifi
Urbasek Daniel
Redina Milan
Matéjik Petr
Jina Pavel
Trojan Jaroslav
Kachyna Lubomir
Zarek Milan
Antonicek Petr
Suska Pavel
Stejskal Petr
Plachy Martin
Spacir Ladislav
Kobliha Milan
Vanék Jaromir
Kolmas Oldftich
Némecek Jifi

oddil, druzstvo, .......

Biatlon Prostéjov

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
SK Prostéjov
Slatinice

Trisk Olomouc

Silny team Unicov
Olomouc

MK Prostéjov

MK Prostéjov

Naklo

Jogito Olomouc
Unic¢ov

STS Chvojkovice Brod
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Fromnowhere

TJ Sokol Tyn n/B

SK Prerov

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
MK Prostéjov

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Olomouc

SDH Vojnice

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Slatinice

Kromériz

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Olomouc

Slatinice

DD Sport

Mohelnice

MK Prostéjov
Cycloracing Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
MK Prostéjov
Sternberk

Loucany

MK Prostéjov

TJ Loko Breclav

LRS Vyskov

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Olomouc

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc

v

cas
0:38:05
0:38:07
0:38:13
0:40:37
0:42:25
0:43:03
0:45:53
0:46:23
0:46:59
0:47:57
0:48:21
0:49:34
0:50:23
0:50:40
0:52:53
0:53:33
0:40:05
0:40:08
0:42:58
0:43:50
0:45:03
0:45:04
0:45:10
0:48:22
0:49:58
0:51:51
0:53:01
0:53:41
0:54:08
0:54:29
0:58:35
1:07:02
0:41:54
0:43:48
0:44:00
0:48:43
0:49:47
0:50:58
0:51:19
0:51:30
0:59:57
0:48:58
0:55:06
1:00:57
1:06:28
1:11:46
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49
35
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1945
1946
1947

1990
1981
1995
1987
1983
1985
1976
1955
1961

Vodicka Jan
Skacel Jaroslav
Moravek Jifi

Matéjikova Jana
Svobodova Zuzana
Palickova Veronika
Cetkovska Tereza
Langerova Andrea
Sebkova Kldra
Plachd Andrea
Dvorakova Eva
Spacilova Zuzana

M.K. Radslavice
KOB Konice
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
AK Drnovice
Mattoni Free Run Ol
MK Prostéjov

MK Prostéjov

MK Prostéjov

MK Prostéjov
Prostéjov

Lutin

0:57:31
1:02:41
1:03:57

0:47:50
0:50:06
0:54:44
0:57:08
0:59:58
1:07:03
0:50:20
0:54:36
1:04:33



